

MEDIA RELEASE FORM

- This release is between the Center for Adoption Support and Education (C.A.S.E.),
 The National Center for Adoption Competent Mental Health Services (National
 Center), and participants of the Oklahoma Technical Assistance Kickoff meeting on
 Thursday, May 16, 2024.
- 2. C.A.S.E., the National Center, and the participant agree to the following:

I grant C.A.S.E. and the National Center permission and the right to film, record, and photograph me. Further, I grant C.A.S.E. and the National Center the right to digitize, modify, alter, edit, adapt, display publicly, exhibit, transmit, broadcast, reproduce, or otherwise use my name, image, likeness, appearance and voice as they appear in the work.

I also permit use of my name, image, likeness, appearance, and voice as they appear in the work, in perpetuity and in any medium or format now existing or hereafter created on any platform without further consent from or any royalty, payment, or other compensation to me.

Please check one of the following:

$\hfill\square$ I am at least (18) years of age, and I grant and agree to the provisions of this release.	
$\hfill\square$ I do not agree to be filmed and do not agree to the provisions of this release.	
Participant Print Name:	Date: 5/16/2024
Particinant signature	

